Standard Results

8/13/2016

20 inches

Armband
20058

24 inches

Armband
24006

Yardage: 152 yds

Call Name Time yps
Sadie 59.71 2.546

Yardage: 152 yds

Call Name Time yps

Finn -

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F

3 0 0

o m

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO
Score Place
NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO
Score Place
NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/13/2016

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 84 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8001 Indy 72.61 2.025 3 2 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12031 Elle -- 5 0 2 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

16030 Tony 61.11 2.438 o 0 o0 1 o NQ



Standard Results

8/13/2016

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20017 Pyrite 46.00 3.304

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24011 Honey --

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 1 1

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

-- ABS



Standard Results

8/13/2016

8inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8012 Luna --
8019 Castle 7150 2.224
8022 Winston --

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16008 Jase 50.05 3.257
16038 Laney 85.48 1.907

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20071 Jazzaroo 50.66 3.296
20064 Mahnstah 37.97 4.398

20066 Grip 47.83 3.492

N W T

N O - XD

Open - Regular

SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs3
Course Faults Score
w T F E
3 1 2 1 NQ
1 0 2 0 NQ
1 0 3 1 NQ

SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
W T F E
1 0 3 0 NQ
0O 0O 0 © NQ

SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs?2
Course Faults Score
W T F E
0 0 0 0 95
0 0 3 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 33

Place



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/13/2016

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

24003 Starr 68.86 2.425 3 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/13/2016

12 inches Yardage: 171yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12001 Porsche 71.04 2.407
12017 Zap It! 54.13 3.159

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16031 Nick --
16046 Willie --

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20074 Simmer Down 35.61 4.999
20015 E 44.73 3.979
20022 Heart 36.60 4.863
20043 Riot 48.73 3.653
20047 Greta 68.19 2.610
20014 Ticket --

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 2

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 62 sec

Course Faults
W T F

P N O N O X

0 0 0
1 0 2
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 91 1
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
E Score Place
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
£ Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

-- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular

8/13/2016

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
24019 Ruger 52.67 3.380 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Sara Lee 57.32 3.105 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24015 Tubbs -- - - - -- -- ABS

26 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFaulth E Score Place

26001 Sizzle 47.30 3.763 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

8inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 73sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8043 Dot 40.91 4.180 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8039 Reese 4211 4.061 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8045 Arrow 43.09 3.968 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8038 Cocoa 49.10 3.483 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8037 Gucci 50.67 3.375 0 0 0 0 0 100
8020 Jam-Jam 5444 3.141 0 0 0 0 0 100
8034 Pepper 71.15 2.403 0 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Justice 45.14 3.788 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8018 Hoss -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
8028 Fortune 56.11 3.048 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8029 Judy Judy 63.29 2702 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8030 Minnow 66.29 2.580 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8047 Belle 55.27 3.094 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8048 Fame 48.14 3.552 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8024 Ash - - - - -- - ABS
8035 Chena - - - -- - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 68 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (WurseTFaulth E Score Place
12013 Dash 39.08 4.376 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12022 Ruddy 40.43 4.230 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12023 Remi 42.64 4.010 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12003 Roxy 4463 3.832 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

12004 Miley 46.12 3.708 0 0 0 0 0 100
12040 Carly Rae 48.72 3.510 0 0 0 0 0 100
12016 Copper 50.12 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100
12005 Buzz 57.46 2.976 0 0 0 0 0 100
12034 Carter 61.57 2.777 0 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Dylan 58.75 2911 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12011 Elise 59.94 2.853 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12015 Puzzle 48.43 3.531 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12019 Evie 54.15 3.158 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12021 Stella 53.63 3.189 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12027 Passion 57.28 2.985 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12028 Lindy 50.38 3.394 0 0 3 0 0 NQ
12033 Punky 4054 4.218 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12037 Catcher 54.66 3.128 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12024 Savvy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174yds SCT 66 sec Qs 7 NQs 4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3vourseTFaulth £ Score Place
16033 Zip 39.38 4.418 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16013 Gyver 42.06 4.137 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16045 Amber 49.76  3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16001 Pearl 51.37 3.387 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16025 Taylor 5240 3.321 0 0 0 0 0 100
16044 Brodie 53.76  3.237 0 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Hunter 60.74 2.865 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

16009 Kalani 53.49 3.253 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
16010 XO 46.74 3.723 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16041 Jovi 50.85 3.422 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16042 Bobbie 69.99 2.486 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16002 Ollie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16012 Siesta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16027 Rickey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 10 NQs 16 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
20054 Liam 3493 5.096 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20026 Kindle 37.63 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20008 Chelsea 38.16 4.665 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20019 Colt 4252 4.186 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20007 Qwick 4426 4.022 0 0 0 0 0 100
20020 Devine 46.13 3.859 0 0 0 0 0 100
20042 S'More 46.35 3.840 0 0 0 0 0 100
20021 Easy 48.79 3.648 0 0 0 0 0 100
20041 Caoilainn 50.76  3.507 0 0 0 0 0 100
20052 Elle 5440 3.272 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Kenzie 48.82 3.646 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20012 Thrill 59.41 2.996 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20027 Cyclone 60.06 2.964 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20028 Otis 50.64 3.515 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20032 Gabe 51.22 3475 0 1 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

20037 Meg 48.93 3.638 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20044 Khaleesi -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20046 Mr. T 39.37 4521 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20049 Gracie 4494 3.961 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20056 Wit 6291 2.829 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20059 Frodo 51.94 3.427 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20060 Roy 5489 3.243 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20062 Whist 53.28 3.341 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20063 Tory 53.97 3.298 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20068 Tango 83.33 2.136 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20069 Happy 5438 3.273 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20006 Kimber -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20013 Gabe - -- -- -- - - ABS
20077 Jury -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 8 NQs3 %Q 73
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24018 Integrity 3461 5.143 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24014 Graphite 35.10 5.071 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24002 Nyke 39.66 4.488 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24012 Ella 4299 4.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24008 Wile E 43.71 4.072 0 0 0 0 0 100
24013 Silver 4475 3.978 0 0 0 0 0 100
24016 Wills 52.72 3.376 0 0 0 0 0 100
24005 Scopey 53.00 3.358 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

24004 Stella 50.82 3.503 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24007 Benny 52.00 3.423 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24017 Sherman 50.72 3.509 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24009 T-Bo - -- -- -- - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place

26002 Harper 4951 3.595 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/13/2016
8inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8036 Chelsie 47.88 3.070
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16043 Charlie 52.78 2.880
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20031 Cruiser --

SCT 84 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0

SCT 79 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Novice - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

-- ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/13/2016

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

8014 Molly 9252 1.719 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/13/2016
8inches Yardage: 171yds
Armband Call Name Time

8017 Denver 70.09
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name Time

12009 Katie --
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time

16026 Rose 65.44

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

100 1

o m

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

-- ABS

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

0 100 1



Standard Results

8/13/2016
4inches Yardage: 171yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4002 Sparkle 39.32 4.349
4004 Harry 59.38 2.880
4006 Maggie 83.89 2.038
4003 Einstein --
8inches Yardage: 171yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8026 Chili 47.09 3.631
8031 Sprocket 70.06 2.441
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12036 Lacey 4945 3,519
12018 Lexi 55.88 3.114
12020 Cowboy 58.15 2.992

o O o =X

o O o =™

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

o O O m

o O o m

Master - Preferred

Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
ABS

QOs1 NOs1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ

Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3



Standard Results

8/13/2016

16 inches

Armband
16022
16039
16007
16019
16005
16034
16037

20 inches

Armband
20072
20079
20018
20005
20034
20029

Call Name
Danko
Jack
Wee
Annabelle
Ember
Bonnie

Doodle

Call Name
Lexie
Peyton
Cooper
Zephyr
Rose

Rowdy

Yardage: 178 yds
Time yps
38.10 4.672
60.22 2.956
61.50 2.894
64.22 2772

Yardage: 178yds
Time yps
38.23 4.656
53.03 3.357
53.81 3.308
60.41 2.947
66.59 2.673
62.24 2.860

N O O O O o3

Course Faults

F

0
0
1
1

Course Faults

SCT 67 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0
SCT 71sec

w T

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

F

= O O O O O

Master - Preferred

Qs 2

Qs 5

O O O O O o m

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100
100
100

NQ

%Q 50

Place
1
2

%Q 83

Place

1

2
3
4



Standard Results
8/13/2016

20036 Paddy
20070 Farley
20076 Fly

Master - Preferred

ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/13/2016

24 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place

24006 Finn -- 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/13/2016

8inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8001 Indy 46.55 2.320

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12031 Elle -

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16030 Tony 36.69 2.998

16038 Laney 50.86 2.163

Novice B - Regular

SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
8 2 0 1 NQ
SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1
1 0 0 0 85 2



JWW Results

8/13/2016

20 inches Yardage: 113yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20066 Grip 31.36 3.603

24 inches Yardage: 113 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24011 Honey --

24015 Tubbs --

Novice B - Regular

SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 2 0 0 NQ
SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
- e ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/13/2016
8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8009 Rev - 0 0 1 1 NQ
8012 Luna 38.72 3.280 2 2 2 0 NQ
8019 Castle 40.57 3.130 1 1 0 0 NQ
8022 Winston 55.21 2.300 2 2 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
20058 Sadie 3595 3.616 1 0 2 0 NQ
20071 Jazzaroo 48.87 2.660 4 1 1 0 NQ
20074 Simmer Down 25.18 5.163 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
24003 Starr 5474 2.375 1 0 2 0 NQ
24019 Ruger 33.75 3.852 0 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/13/2016

26 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place

26001 Sizzle 3191 4.074 3 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/13/2016

12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 42sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12040 Carly Rae 28.32 4.767 0 0 0 0 100 1

12001 Porsche 4463 3.025 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 37sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s E Score Place
20006 Kimber 27.30 5.128 0 0 0 0 100 1
20047 Greta 39.09 3.581 0 0 0 0 94 2
20003 Nani -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
20015 E 28.17 4.970 1 0 1 0 NQ
20016 Fiona -- 4 1 1 2 NQ
20022 Heart 28.36  4.937 0 2 1 0 NQ
20043 Riot 38.05 3.679 2 2 1 0 NQ
20044 Khaleesi 45,01 3.110 1 1 0 0 NQ
20059 Frodo 3238 4.324 1 0 1 0 NQ
20064 Mahnstah 26.33 5.317 1 1 2 0 NQ
20014 Ticket -- - - - -- -- ABS



JWW Results

8/13/2016

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24001 Sara Lee 38.44 3.642
24017 Sherman 51.30 2.729

Excellent - Regular

SCT 39 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

3 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

8inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQs 11 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8048 Fame 2531 5.334 0 0 0 0 100 1
8028 Fortune 25.54 5.286 0 0 0 0 100 2
8018 Hoss 26.31 5.131 0 0 0 0 100 3
8013 Justice 30.40 4.441 0 0 0 0 100 4

8020 Jam-Jam 35.67 3.785 0 0 0 0 100

8005 Tippie 25.31 5.334 0 0 2 0 NQ

8011 Annie 5158 2.617 0 0 0 0 NQ

8029 Judy Judy 31.45 4.293 0 1 0 0 NQ

8030 Minnow -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

8034 Pepper 48.12 2.805 1 1 1 0 NQ

8037 Gucci 32.01 4.217 1 1 1 0 NQ

8038 Cocoa 33.48 4.032 0 1 0 0 NQ

8039 Reese 28.64 4.714 0 0 1 0 NQ

8043 Dot 30.82 4.380 1 0 0 0 NQ

8045 Arrow 33.24 4.061 0 3 1 0 NQ

8047 Belle 29.89 4517 0 0 1 0 NQ

8024 Ash - -- -- -- - - ABS

8035 Chena - -- -- -- - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 42sec Qs 6 NQs 12 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12013 Dash 2551 5.292 0 0 0 0 100 1

12004 Miley 28.05 4.813 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

12011 Elise 28.24 4.780 0 0 0 0 100 3
12003 Roxy 29.98 4.503 0 0 0 0 100 4
12016 Copper 34.48 3.915 0 0 0 0 100
12034 Carter 3796 3.556 0 0 0 0 100
12005 Buzz 40.09 3.367 2 1 1 0 NQ
12006 Dylan 3759 3591 1 0 0 0 NQ
12015 Puzzle 28.03 4.816 0 1 0 0 NQ
12017 Zap It! 40.22 3.357 1 0 0 0 NQ
12019 Evie 28.68 4.707 1 0 2 0 NQ
12021 Stella 28.78 4.691 1 2 2 0 NQ
12022 Ruddy 35.78 3.773 1 2 1 0 NQ
12023 Remi 26.73 5.051 1 1 3 0 NQ
12027 Passion 37.43 3.607 1 0 1 0 NQ
12028 Lindy 2282 5.916 0 1 0 0 NQ
12033 Punky 28.56 4.727 1 2 0 0 NQ
12037 Catcher 4351 3.103 2 0 2 0 NQ
12024 Savvy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 39sec Qs 4 NQs6  %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16013 Gyver 23.87 5.781 0 0 0 0 100 1
16044 Brodie 31.50 4.381 0 0 0 0 100 2
16025 Taylor 3245 4.253 0 0 0 0 100 3
16045 Amber 35.26 3.914 0 0 0 0 100 4
16001 Pearl 36.80 3.750 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

16009 Kalani 29.25 4.718 1 1 0 0 NQ
16010 XO 2581 5.347 1 0 1 0 NQ
16033 Zip -- 0 0 2 0 NQ
16041 Jovi 28.21 4.892 0 0 2 0 NQ
16042 Bobbie 46.96 2.939 1 0 1 0 NQ
16002 Ollie - - ABS
16012 Siesta - - ABS
16027 Rickey - - ABS
16031 Nick - - ABS
16046 Willie - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 8 NQs 16 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
20046 Mr. T 2092 6.692 0 0 0 0 100 1
20026 Kindle 2242 6.244 0 0 0 0 100 2
20020 Devine 25.75 5437 0 0 0 0 100 3
20027 Cyclone 30.38 4.608 0 0 0 0 100 4
20021 Easy 30.53 4.586 0 0 0 0 100
20007 Qwick 32.29 4.336 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Kenzie 32.62 4.292 0 0 0 0 100
20052 Elle 34.35 4.076 0 0 0 0 100
20008 Chelsea 21.72 6.446 0 0 1 0 NQ
20012 Thrill 34.02 4.115 0 0 1 0 NQ
20019 Colt 46.02 3.042 1 2 0 0 NQ
20028 Otis 39.00 3.590 3 3 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

20032 Gabe 29.83 4.693 0 1 1 0 NQ
20037 Meg 27.74 5.047 0 1 1 0 NQ
20041 Caoilainn 38,54 3.633 0 0 0 0 NQ
20042 S'More 29.46 4.752 0 1 0 0 NQ
20049 Gracie 39.29 3.563 2 1 1 0 NQ
20054 Liam 26.64 5.255 1 1 2 0 NQ
20056 Wit 4438 3.155 0 0 0 0 NQ
20060 Roy 2744 5.102 0 1 1 0 NQ
20062 Whist 2995 4.674 2 1 1 0 NQ
20063 Tory 33.18 4.219 o 0 1 o0 NQ
20068 Tango -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20069 Happy 42.61 3.286 0 0 1 0 NQ
20013 Gabe - -- -- -- - - ABS
20077 Jury -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 39sec Qs 4 NQs 6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24014 Graphite 21.65 6.467 0 0 0 0 100 1
24018 Integrity 21.80 6.422 0 0 0 0 100 2
24016 Wills 31.97 4.379 0 0 0 0 100 3
24007 Benny 34.54 4.053 0 0 0 0 100 4
24002 Nyke 30.38 4.608 0 1 0 0 NQ
24004 Stella 5431 2578 4 1 0 0 NQ
24005 Scopey -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24008 Wile E 35.45 3.949 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

24012 Ella 38.11 3.674 2 2 1 0 NQ
24013 Silver 35.31 3.965 1 0 0 0 NQ
24009 T-Bo - -- -- -- - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

26002 Harper 3392 4.127 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/13/2016

8inches

Armband Call Name
8002 Carly
8047 Belle
8005 Tippie
8043 Dot
8045 Arrow
8020 Jam-Jam
8024 Ash

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12011 Elise
12016 Copper
12005 Buzz
12015 Puzzle
12019 Evie
12022 Ruddy
12033 Punky

12024 Savvy

Time

26.88
41.71
34.14
30.92
34.13

Time

33.52
40.68
43.62
33.21
34.12

N Bk, O O3

o O b O O O O =X

MCT 48 sec

Course Faults

W
0
0
0
0
2

MCT 48 sec

Course Faults
w

N P N N O O O

P Pk O O O

R O W +» O O O
O B O O O O O m

Premier - Regular

NQs 3 %Q 40

Score Place
100 1 25%
100 2

NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS

NQs 4  %Q 43

Score Place

100 1 25%
100 2 25%
100 3

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS



JWW Results

8/13/2016

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16013 Gyver

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20008 Chelsea
20020 Devine
20037 Meg
20054 Liam

Time

34.05

Time
26.43
32.75
42.20
31.68

MCT 45 sec
R W
0 1
MCT 40 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 2

Course Faults

Course Faults

E
2

F

0
0
2
2

E
0

O O O O m

Premier - Regular

Qs O

Qs 2

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place
1 25%



JWW Results

8/13/2016

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24014 Graphite
24007 Benny
24008 Wile E
24012 Ella

24018 Integrity

Time
26.44
41.73
36.94
39.88
30.29

MCT 45 sec

SO B O O X

Course Faults

w

0
1
3
0
3

F

0
4
3
0
0

O O O O Oom

Premier - Regular

Qs 1

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 20

Place
1 25%



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/13/2016

8inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8036 Chelsie 28.21 3.828 1 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 43sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s E Score Place

16043 Charlie 3121 3.621 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred

8/13/2016
4 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 50sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
4003 Einstein -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8014 Molly 61.44 2.067 1 2 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12007 Skye -- - - -

- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/13/2016

20 inches Yardage: 130yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20031 Cruiser - - - -- - - ABS



JWW Results

8/13/2016

8inches

Armband
8017

12 inches

Armband
12009

16 inches

Armband
16026

Yardage: 135yds
Call Name Time yps
Denver 4573  2.952
Yardage: 138yds
Call Name Time  yps
Katie -
Yardage: 140 yds
Call Name Time yps
Rose 39.85 3.513

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO
Course Faults S
R W . E core
0 0 0 0 100
SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO
Course Faults S
R W F E core
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 42sec Qs1 NQsO
Course Faults S
R W F E core
0 0 0 0 100

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q

Place

%Q 100

Place

1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/13/2016

4inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 49sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4004 Harry 35.56 3.796 0 0 0 0 100 1

4002 Sparkle 27.83 4.851 0 1 0 0 NQ
4006 Maggie 51.68 2.612 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
8026 Chili 29.84 4.524 0 0 0 0 100 1
8031 Sprocket 38.42 3.514 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
12036 Lacey 30.05 4.592 0 0 0 0 100 1
12018 Lexi 38.56 3.579 0 0 0 0 100 2
12020 Cowboy 46.87 2.944 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/13/2016

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 42sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
16022 Danko 23.53 5.950 0 0 0 0 100 1
16005 Ember 36.88 3.796 0 0 0 0 100 2
16039 Jack 40.81 3.431 0 0 0 0 100 3

16007 Wee 36.21 3.866 0 0 1 0 NQ
16019 Annabelle -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
16028 Raisin 31.06 4.507 0 1 1 0 NQ
16034 Bonnie -- - - - -- -- ABS
16037 Doodle - -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20072 Lexie 22.24 6.295 0 0 0 0 100 1
20018 Cooper 31.09 4.503 0 0 0 0 100 2
20005 Zephyr 36.19 3.868 0 0 0 0 100 3
20029 Rowdy 30.54 4584 1 2 2 0 NQ
20034 Rose 48.86 2.865 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/13/2016

20070
20076
20079
20036

Farley
Fly

Peyton
Paddy

4.749

3.695

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
8/13/2016

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20058 Sadie 34.41 3 7 13 9 20 50 1
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24006 Finn -- - -- - - . ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular

8/13/2016
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12031 Elle 44.80 3 3 7 10 20 NQ
12039 Jazz Z 48.73 2 7 18 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16038 Laney 45.35 1 7 5 19 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20074 Simmer Down 33.59 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
20015 E 39.70 3 9 18 9 20 52 2
20003 Nani --

- ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/13/2016

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

24003 Starr 41.90 6 4 13 18 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



FAST Results

Open - Regular

8/13/2016

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16044 Brodie

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20060 Roy
20059 Frodo
20008 Chelsea
20028 Otis
20044 Khaleesi

26 inches

Armband Call Name
26002 Harper

SCT 35sec
Time I's 24 Posi_r;ts 8-10
30.05 2 7 18 27
SCT 32sec
Time I's 24 Po5i_r;ts 8-10
27.50 4 7 18 27
31.05 4 7 18 27
35.61 4 7 11 27
-- 2 3 11 0
36.52 3 6 5 9
SCT 32sec
Time I's 24 P05i_r;ts 8-10
35.81 3 3 11 18

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
SB Score Place
20 74 1

NQs 2 %Q 60
SB Score Place
20 76 1
20 76 2
20 66 3
0 NQ
0 NQ

NQs 1 %Q 0
sB Score Place
0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/13/2016



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/13/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8005 Tippie 47.17 5 7 18 18 0 NQ
8029 Judy Judy 40.08 5 3 11 27 O NQ
8030 Minnow 37.28 2 7 11 27 O NQ
8034 Pepper 37.47 2 0 11 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12034 Carter 25.53 1 4 11 27 20 63 1
12001 Porsche 41.31 3 7 5 27 20 NQ
12040 Carly Rae 41.64 4 3 11 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16027 Rickey -- - - - -- -- ABS
16031 Nick -- - - - -- -- ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular
8/13/2016
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20066 Grip 32.89 3 7 18 27 O NQ
20071 Jazzaroo 40.15 3 0 11 27 0 NQ
20068 Tango -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24019 Ruger 34.73 2 3 18 17 0 NQ
24009 T-Bo

ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

8/13/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8003 Ditto -- - - - -- -- ABS
8020 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8024 Ash - - - - - - ABS
8047 Belle - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12011 Elise 31.22 3 7 18 19 20 67 1
12004 Miley 40.92 4 3 5 27 0 NQ
12021 Stella 37.38 6 7 11 27 NQ
12037 Catcher 30.08 2 3 11 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16010 XO -- - - - -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/13/2016

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20054 Liam 30.66 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20037 Meg 30.22 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
20049 Gracie 34.38 5 7 18 27 20 75 3
20007 Qwick 36.20 3 3 12 27 O NQ
20016 Fiona 33.69 4 7 11 19 o0 NQ
20020 Devine 28.06 1 7 11 27 0 NQ
20022 Heart 48.00 5 0O 18 19 O NQ
20042 S'More 30.08 5 3 11 19 O NQ
20043 Riot - 0 0 0 10 O NQ
20056 Wit 36.61 4 3 6 27 O NQ
20013 Gabe - -- -- -- - - ABS
20063 Tory - -- -- -- - - ABS

ABS

20077 Jury -



FAST Results Master - Regular

8/13/2016
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24014 Graphite 32.08 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
24002 Nyke 29.22 2 9 18 27 20 76 2

24008 Wile E 25.99 5 2 11 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

8/13/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8014 Molly -- 1 4 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16043 Charlie 30.76 2 7 18 17 20 64 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20031 Cruiser -- - - - -- -- ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/13/2016

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12036 Lacey 28.15 2 4 18 27 20 71 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/13/2016

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12018 Lexi 25.80 3 5 5 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

8/13/2016

8inches

Armband Call Name
8031 Sprocket

16inches

Armband Call Name
16028 Raisin
16039 Jack

20inches

Armband Call Name
20005 Zephyr
20036 Paddy

Time

37.12

Time

35.50

SCT 38sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

4 6 11 27

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
5 7 11 27

Master - Preferred

Qs1l NQsO
SB Score
20 68

Qs 0 NQsO
SB Score
- ABS
- ABS

Qs 1l NQsO
SB Score
20 70
-- ABS

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q

Place

%Q 100

Place

1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/13/2016



